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Section 16. Form
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Form 5
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continue.

See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND
EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, DC 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN
BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the
Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
Section 17(a) of the Public Utility
Holding Company Act of 1935 or

Section 30(h) of the Investment
Company Act of 1940

OMB
APPROVAL
OMB
Number: 3235-0287
Expires: January 31,

2005

Estimated average
burden

hours per
response......... 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol
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Person* to Issuer
(Check all app
Modine Manufacturing Company - MODI i |
X | Ditrectd)% Owner
OfficeOther (specif’
Johnson, D. R. (give | below)
title
below)
Chairman & Chief Exec
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Modine Manufacturing Company Person, if an entity 7. Individual or Joint/Gro
(Voluntary) 1/06/03 (Check Applicable Line)
1500 DeKoven Avenue ] |
5. If Amendment, Form filed by One E
Date of Original Person
447-40-7831 (Month/Day/Year) X |
(Street) Form filed by More
Reporting Person
Racine WI 53403
(City) (State) (Zip) Table I — Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficial
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Date Execution Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securiffesm:
Date, if (Instr.8) Benefitinkyt
any OwnedD) or
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CodeV| Amount | (A) | Price Followlimgirect
(Month/ | (Month/ or Reported
Day/ Day/ (D) Transaction(s)
Year) Year) (Instr. 4)
(Instr.
3
and
4)
Common Stock, $0.625 Par 1/06/03 A 16,600 | A -0-
(1) J(D 299.5582| A (1)
) J@ 1,809.2380 | 188,973.0322P) S D
Common Stock, $0.625 Par 0,288 I
(1)
The acquisition of 299.5582 shares were made from 4/1/02 thru 1/06/03 at prices ranging from $18.96 to $27.15 per sha

Modine Employee Stock Ownership Plan (ESOP), which Plan is a
) The reported securities of 1,809.2380 Modine Common Stock F
from 4/1/02 thru 1/06/03 at prices ranging from $16.44 to $29.01 per Unit. Each Unit consists of Mod

components.

3 Includes 17,139.7129 shares owned thru the ESOP.

@ Includes 1,560.5571 Units owned thru the Modine 401(k) Retire

components.

®) Includes 7,859.7842 Units owned thru the Modine Deferred Compensation Plan. Each Unit consist

cash components.
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Table I — Der
(e.g.,

vative
puts, ¢

Securities Acquired, Disposed
\lls, warrants, options, convert

| of, or Beneficially
tible securities)
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Security Exercise Date | Execution Code ative Expiration Underlying De
(Instr. 3) Price of Date, if (Instr.8) Securities Date Securities ati
Deri- (Month/ | any Ac- (Month/Day/ (Instr. 3 and 4) Sex
vative Day/ quired Year) ity
Security | Year) (Month/ (A) or Dis- (In
Day/ posed of 5)
Year) (D)
(Instr. 3,
4 and 5)
Code |[V| (A) | (D) |Date Expira- Title | Amount
Exer- tion or
cisable | Date Number
of
Shares
Options
with tandem
tax $18.25 | 1/20/93 A 26,000 122074+ 1720 Common | ¢ 5y,
) . 1993 2003 Stock
withholding
rights
Options
with tandem
tax $30.00 | 1/19/94 A 19,000 VIS 1191 Common | g 4
) . 1994 2004 Stock
withholding
rights
Options
with tandem
tax $28.50 | 1/18/95 A 20,000 1/18 | 1/18/- 4 Common |,
) . 1995 2005 Stock
withholding
rights
Options
with tandem
tax $22.75 | 1/17/96 A 25,000 V77|77 Common | 5 6
) . 1996 2006 Stock
withholding
rights
Options
with tandem
tax $2525 | 1/15/97 A 25,000 VIS 1S/ | Common |5 3y
) ) 1997 2007 Stock
withholding
rights
Options
with tandem
tax $33.9375 | 1/21/98 A 30,000 12174 172177 Common |5, 3
) . 1998 2008 Stock
withholding
rights
$33.25 1/20/99 A 30,000 30,000




Options
with tandem
tax
withholding
rights
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1720/
1999

1/20
2009

Common
Stock

Options
with tandem
tax
withholding
rights

$25.00

1/19/00

35,000

1/19/
2000

1/19/
2010

Common
Stock

35,000

Options
with tandem
tax
withholding
rights

$23.25

1/17/01

35,000

1/17/
2001

1/17/
2011

Common
Stock

35,000

Options
with tandem
tax
withholding
rights

$22.78

1/16/02

50,000

1/16/
2002

1/16/
2012

Common
Stock

50,000

Options
with tandem
tax
withholding
rights

$18.53

1/06/03

26,400

1/06/
2003

1/06/
2013

Common
Stock

26,400

Explanation of Responses:

The plans under which these options were granted, which complies with Rule 16b-3, allows for the provision of tax withholding rights.
The Reporting Person is a participant in the Modine Employee Stock Ownership Plan (ESOP), Modine Common Stock Fund Units and

the Modine Manufacturing Company Pension Trusts. The entities (with the exception of the Modine Common Stock Fund) are also

Reporting Persons pursuant to Section 16(a) and files separate statements. Shares held by the Reporting Person in the Plan or Trust are

reported on this Statement and on statements filed by the Plan.

** Intentional misstatements or
omissions of facts constitute
Federal Criminal Violations.

See

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C.

78£f(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be
manually signed. If space is insufficient,

see Instruction 6 for procedure.

s/D. R. Johnson

**Signature of Reporting Person

January 8, 2003

Date
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Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not

required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid
OMB Number.

Page 2



