MODINE MANUFACTURING CO

Form 4 January 08, 2003

FORM 4

[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue.

See Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, DC 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN

BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 OMB APPROVAL

OMB

Number: 3235-0287 Expires: January 31,

2005

Estimated average

burden hours per

response......0.5

(Print or Type Responses)

(Print or Typ	* '		I		I			
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Johnson, D. R.				ame and Tick	6. Relationship of Report to Issuer (Check all app X Directd:0% Owner			
						X	Office Other (specification) (give below) title below)	
						Ch	airman & Chief Exec	
(Last) Modine	t) (First) (Middle) Modine Manufacturing Company			entification of Reporting f an entity ry)	4. Statement for Month/Day/Year 1/06/03	7. Individual or Joint/Gro (Check Applicable Line)		
1500 DeKoven Avenue (Street) Racine WI 53403			447-	40-7831	5. If Amendment, Date of Original (Month/Day/Year)	x	Form filed by One I Person	
							Form filed by More Reporting Person	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table	I — Non-De	rivative Securities Acquired	, Dispo	osed of, or Beneficial	
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transaction Date	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	3. Trans4. Securities Acquiraction or Disposed of (I Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (Instr.8)))	5. Amourd wner- of ship Securit com: Beneficially t Owned(D) or	

			(Mont Day/ Year)	/	(Month/ Day/ Year)	Code V	J	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Rej	lowlimgire port(46) insaction (Instr. str.	(s)
Common Stoc	ek, \$0.625 Par	r	1/06/0	03		A	1	16,600	A	-0-			
			(1)			J (1)		299.5582	A	(1)			
			(2)	\Box		J (2)		1,809.2380	148,	973.0 5(2) (3)(4)(5)	D	
Common Stoc	ck, \$0.625 Par	r		\Box							2,288	I	
(1)													
•	560.5571 Uni		l thru the ES hru the Modi		1(k) Retir	ement	Pl	an. Each Un	nit con	sists of M	Iodine	commo	n st
components. (5) Includes 7,6 cash compone	859.7842 Uni ents.	its owned th	hru the Modi	ine 40 ine De	eferred Co	ompens	sat	ion Plan. Ea	ich Ur	nit consist			
components. (5) Includes 7,6 cash compone Reminder: Rep	859.7842 Unients.	its owned the	hru the Modi	ine 40 ine De	eferred Co	ompens	sat ow	ned directly	ich Ur	nit consist			
components. (5) Includes 7,6 cash compone	859.7842 Unients.	its owned the	hru the Modi	ine 40 ine De	eferred Co	per son 4(b) Per to 1 inf con in 1 req unl dis a c	ow (v) rso the thi qui les spla	ned directly on the collection of the collection	or indi	nit consist	(O SEC 1	ver)	
components. (5) Includes 7,6 cash compone Reminder: Rep	859.7842 Unients.	its owned the	hru the Modi	ine 40 ine De	eferred Continue ities benefit e Instruction e II — De	per sompens icially of the per to the infector of the	ow (v) (v) the contact thi les splacum MB	ned directly on the collection of the collection	or indicate on the condition of the cond	irectly.	(O SEC 1 (9-	ver) 474 -02)	iall

of Deriv-

action

Derivative

sion or

action

Deemed

of

Amount of

cisable and

Security (Instr. 3)	Exercise Price of Deri- vative Security	Date (Month/ Day/ Year)	Execution Date, if any (Month/ Day/ Year)	Code (Instr.8)		ative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		Expiration Date (Month/Day/ Year)		Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		De atir Sec ity (In 5)
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exer- cisable	Expira- tion Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Options with tandem tax withholding rights	\$18.25	1/20/93		A		26,000		1/20/ 1993	1/20 2003	Common Stock	26,000	
Options with tandem tax withholding rights	\$30.00	1/19/94		A		19,000		1/19/ 1994	1/19 2004	Common Stock	19,000	
Options with tandem tax withholding rights	\$28.50	1/18/95		A		20,000		1/18 1995	1/18/ 2005	Common Stock	20,000	
Options with tandem tax withholding rights	\$22.75	1/17/96		A		25,000		1/17/ 1996	1/17/ 2006	Common Stock	25,000	
Options with tandem tax withholding rights	\$25.25	1/15/97		A		25,000		1/15/ 1997	1/15/ 2007	Common Stock	25,000	
Options with tandem tax withholding rights	\$33.9375	1/21/98		A		30,000		1/21/ 1998	1/21/ 2008	Common Stock	30,000	
	\$33.25	1/20/99		A		30,000					30,000	

Edgar Filing: MODINE MANUFACTURING CO - Form 4

Options with tandem tax withholding rights					1/20/ 1999	1/20 2009	Common Stock		
Options with tandem tax withholding rights	\$25.00	1/19/00	A	35,000	1/19/ 2000	1/19/ 2010	Common Stock	35,000	
Options with tandem tax withholding rights	\$23.25	1/17/01	A	35,000	1/17/ 2001	1/17/ 2011	Common Stock	35,000	
Options with tandem tax withholding rights	\$22.78	1/16/02	A	50,000	1/16/ 2002	1/16/ 2012	Common Stock	50,000	
Options with tandem tax withholding rights	\$18.53	1/06/03	A	26,400	1/06/ 2003	1/06/ 2013	Common Stock	26,400	

Explanation of Responses:

The plans under which these options were granted, which complies with Rule 16b-3, allows for the provision of tax withholding rights.

The Reporting Person is a participant in the Modine Employee Stock Ownership Plan (ESOP), Modine Common Stock Fund Units and the Modine Manufacturing Company Pension Trusts. The entities (with the exception of the Modine Common Stock Fund) are also Reporting Persons pursuant to Section 16(a) and files separate statements. Shares held by the Reporting Person in the Plan or Trust are reported on this Statement and on statements filed by the Plan.

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

S/D. R. Johnson

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

**Signature of Reporting Person

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Page 2